
AGENCY/DEPARTMENT LEGISLATIVE STAFF E‐MAIL PHONE
County Administrator's Office ‐ Countywide Legislation Ludmyrna Lopez ludmyrna.lopez@acgov.org (510) 272‐3882

Theresa Rude theresa.rude@acgov.org (510) 272‐3879
Assessor's Office Ron Thomsen ron.thomsen@acgov.org (510) 272‐3755

Brian Hitomi brian.hitomi@acgov.org (510) 272‐3755
Auditor Controller's Agency Kevin Hing kevin.hing@acgov.org (510) 272‐6358
Community Development Agency Sandra Rivera sandra.rivera@acgov.org (510) 670‐5948
District Attorney's Office Michelle Thomas Shaw Michelle.ThomasShaw@acgov.org (510) 272‐6256
General Services Agency Carolyn Bloede carolyn.bloede@acgov.org (510) 208‐9521
Child Care Planning Council Angie Garling angie.garling@acgov.org (510) 208‐9675

Ellen Dektar ellen.dektar@acgov.org (510) 208‐9578
Health Care Service Agency Pam Willow pam.willow@acgov.org (510) 208‐5905
Human Resources Services Cynthia Baron cynthia.baron@acgov.org (510) 208‐4873
Interagency Children's Policy Council (ICPC) Jessica Blakemore jessica.blakemore@acgov.org (510) 208‐4864
Probation Department Natasha Middleton nmiddlet@acgov.org (510) 208‐1231
Public Defender Peter VanOosting Peter.VanOosting@acgov.org (510) 272‐6668

Rodney Brooks Rodney.Brooks2@acgov.org (510) 272‐6637
Public Works Agency Nanci Erven‐Collins nanci@acpwa.org (510) 670‐6477
Sheriff's Department Lt. Daniel Brodie dbrodie@acgov.org (510) 208‐9832
Social Services Agency Anissa Basoco‐Villarreal abvillarreal@acgov.org (510) 271‐9181
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